lan
Mclure
Russell
John E.
Jeremy F
Jackson F
Michael C
Mike C
Graham
JP
Ignacio
Mckenna
Peter
Joe

Big D
Austin
Sabo
Trevor
Cliff
Dave
Joshua
Travis
Gus
Mason
Zach
Russell P
Timmy
Thomas
Jenny
Megan
Kenneth
Hot Tammy

Lucas

Start

0:04:00
0:04:30
0:05:00
0:05:30
0:06:00
0:06:30
0:07:00
0:07:30
0:08:00
0:08:30
0:09:00
0:09:30
0:10:00
0:10:30
0:11:00
0:11:30
0:12:00
0:12:30
0:13:00
0:13:30
0:14:00
0:15:00
0:15:30
0:16:00
0:16:30
0:17:30
0:18:00
0:18:30
0:19:00
0:19:30
0:20:00
0:21:00

0:01:00

Stage 1 Finish

0:06:31
0:06:54
0:08:40
0:08:16
0:08:34
0:09:22
0:09:17
0:09:45
0:11:36
0:11:10
0:12:59
0:14:40
0:12:52
0:13:13
0:13:36
0:14:36
0:16:08
0:16:04
0:15:47
0:17:27
0:16:47
0:17:20
0:17:59
0:18:35
0:19:18
0:19:39
0:21:33
0:20:59
0:22:54
0:23:20
0:22:36
0:27:05

0:03:15

Stage 1 Total

0:02:31
0:02:24
0:03:40
0:02:46
0:02:34
0:02:52
0:02:17
0:02:15
0:03:36
0:02:40
0:03:59
0:05:10
0:02:52
0:02:43
0:02:36
0:03:06
0:04:08
0:03:34
0:02:47
0:03:57
0:02:47
0:02:20
0:02:29
0:02:35
0:02:48
0:02:09
0:03:33
0:02:29
0:03:54
0:03:50
0:02:36
0:06:05

0:02:15

Stage 2 Finish

0:10:02
0:10:25
0:12:22
0:11:39
0:11:59
0:13:27
0:12:47
0:13:13
0:15:00
0:14:28
0:17:00
0:16:43
0:16:05
0:16:27
0:16:28
0:17:58
0:18:30
0:19:51
0:18:37
0:22:00
0:20:51
0:21:07
0:21:27
0:22:15
0:23:03
0:22:49
0:25:56
0:24:21
0:26:34
0:27:06
0:25:49
0:29:52

0:06:23

Stage 2 Total

0:06:02
0:05:55
0:07:22
0:06:09
0:05:59
0:06:57
0:05:47
0:05:43
0:07:00
0:05:58
0:08:00
0:07:13
0:06:05
0:05:57
0:05:28
0:06:28
0:06:30
0:07:21
0:05:37
0:08:30
0:06:51
0:06:07
0:05:57
0:06:15
0:06:33
0:05:19
0:07:56
0:05:51
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:05:49
0:08:52

0:05:23

Overall

0:08:33
0:08:19
0:11:02
0:08:55
0:08:33
0:09:49
0:08:04
0:07:58
0:10:36
0:08:38
0:11:59
0:12:23
0:08:57
0:08:40
0:08:04
0:09:34
0:10:38
0:10:55
0:08:24
0:12:27
0:09:38
0:08:27
0:08:26
0:08:50
0:09:21
0:07:28
0:11:29
0:08:20
0:11:28
0:11:26
0:08:25
0:14:57

0:07:38
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